Информация об обращениях
в муниципальное общеобразовательное учреждение
 средняя общеобразовательная школа № 26 
в 2018 году


	Квартал
	Количество
обращений

	Результат


	
	
	Положительный
результат
	Обоснованный отказ

	1
	26
	6
	20

	2
	1
	1
	0

	3
	2
	0
	2

	4
	2
	1
	1

	ИТОГО
	31
	8
	23
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